BIG BLUE® 600X
DUO AIR PAK™  50Hz
Dual operator.
Increased efficiency.
More power.
ENGINE-DRIVEN
Welder/generator/air compressor/battery
charger is warranted for three years, parts

0.9 / 1.2 mm “V” groove roll kit for solid wires MR190300
1.2 mm knurled “V” groove roll kit for flux-cored wires MR079607
ORDERING INFORMATION – AVAILABLE PACKAGES
WELDING.COM.AU
BIG BLUE® 600X
DUO AIR PAK™ 50Hz P/N: MR907763001-1
ENGINE-DRIVEN
3
Phase
1
Phase
with
Technology
OPTION 3 - MIG/FLUX-CORED SYSTEM
Power Source Part No.
Big Blue® 600X Duo Air PakTM 50Hz with ArcReach® Technology MR907763001-1
Wirefeeder (Alternative Wirefeeders Listed Below)
ArcReach® 16 Wire Feeder MR301619
Required Accessories
Lead Kit 10m Engine Drive AA74-0/10
Bernard 440 Amp MIG gun with rotatable long 45° neck, 4.6m cable, 1.2 tip BEQ4015AH8EMC
0.9/1.2mm “V” groove roll kit for solid wires MR190300
Optional Accessories
RHC-14 remote hand current control MR242211020
Wireless hand control & 14 pin receiver MR301582
Wireless foot control & 14 pin receiver MR301580
ArcReach® Stick/TIG Remote MR301325
400 Amp MIG gun with fixed medium 45° neck, 3.0m cable, 1.2 tip BEQ4010AR8EMC
ORDERING INFORMATION – AVAILABLE PACKAGES